
Pseudomonad Strains Exhibiting High Level Cr(VI)
Resistance and Cr(VI) Detoxification Potential

S. Sultan,* S. Hasnain

Department of Botany, University of the Punjab, Quaid-e-Azam Campus, Lahore
54590, Pakistan

Received: 3 November 2002/Accepted: 9 May 2003

*Present address: Botany Department, Government Forman Christian College, Lahore 54600, Pakistan

Bull. Environ. Contam. Toxicol. (2003) 71:473–480
© 2003 Springer-Verlag New York Inc.
DOI: 10.1007/s00128-003-8805-1 B

ul
le

ti
n

of Environmental
Contamination
and Toxicology

473



474



475



476



477



478



479



480


